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Re: Letter from OCLA to KFL&A MOH re: "Mandatory face mask policies have no scientific basis, violate civil liberties, and must be

rejected".

Monday, June 29, 2020 11:59 AM

33 KB

I would say it is a rare thing that I would agree completely with Mayor Higgins and Councillor Neill At the same time - however in this case I

completely support what they have said and I unequivocally support for Dr Moore’s decision.

Surely in these times you have bigger fish to fry!

Wayne Hill

Councillor - Lakeside District

On Jun 27, 2020, at 4:51 PM, mayorhiggins <mayorhiggins@xplornet.com> wrote:

I am in total agreement with Councillor Neill.

Mayor Higgins

Sent from my Bell Samsung device over Canada's largest network.

-------- Original message --------

From: "Neill,Jim" <jneill@cityofkingston.ca>

Date: 2020-06-27 2:13 p.m. (GMT-05:00)

To: Joseph Hickey | OCLA <joseph.hickey@ocla.ca>

Cc: moorek@queensu.ca, kflaphi@kflaph.ca, Mayor of Kingston <mayor@cityofkingston.ca>, "Oosterhof,Gary" <goosterhof@cityofkingston.ca>,

"Chapelle,Simon" <schapelle@cityofkingston.ca>, "Osanic,Lisa" <losanic@cityofkingston.ca>, "Hill,Wayne" <whill@cityofkingston.ca>,

"Doherty,Bridget" <bdoherty@cityofkingston.ca>, "Kiley,Robert" <rkiley@cityofkingston.ca>, "Holland,Mary Rita" <mrholland@cityofkingston.ca>,

"McLaren,Jeff" <jmclaren@cityofkingston.ca>, "Stroud,Peter" <pstroud@cityofkingston.ca>, "Hutchison,Rob" <rhutchison@cityofkingston.ca>,

"Boehme, Ryan N." <rnboehme@cityofkingston.ca>, mayor_smith@centralfrontenac.com, rvandewal@southfrontenac.net,

mayorhiggins@xplornet.com, denisdoyle@kos.net, councillormartintwsp@gmail.com, billmacdo@outlook.com, councillorrevill@gmail.com,

thehiggs100@hotmail.com, info@greaternapanee.com

Subject: Re: Letter from OCLA to KFL&A MOH re: "Mandatory face mask policies have no scientific basis, violate civil liberties, and must be

rejected".

Dear Dr. Hickey;

This may be the first time and likely last time I’ll totally disagree with any Civil Liberties Association. 

I’ll defer to and trust the overwhelming opinion of medical professionals over your legal opinions. In this instance the health and welfare of my

family and my community is much more important than your legal opinions. 

Sincerely;

Jim Neill

Kingston City Councillor. 

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 27, 2020, at 1:47 PM, Joseph Hickey | OCLA <joseph.hickey@ocla.ca> wrote:

Letter from OCLA to KFL&A MOH re: "Mandatory face mask policies have no scientific
basis, violate civil liberties, and must be rejected".
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Dr. Kieran Moore, Medical Officer of Health 
Kingston, Frontenac, Lennox & Addington (KFL&A) Public Health
Kingston, Ontario

Dear Dr. Moore, 

Please find attached a letter from the Ontario Civil Liberties Association (OCLA) re: "Mandatory face mask policies have no scientific
basis, violate civil liberties, and must be rejected".

Please provide us with your response so that we can inform our members and the public.

Yours truly,

Joseph Hickey, PhD
Executive Director
Ontario Civil Liberties Association (OCLA) http://ocla.ca
613-252-6148 (c)
joseph.hickey@ocla.ca

CC: Members of Kingston, Frontenac County, and Lennox & Addington Councils

<2020-06-27 OCLA letter to KFLA MOH.pdf>
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